




Red Truck Lager (16oz)
Red Truck IPA (16oz)

$10 
$10 

Coors Light Lager (330ml)
Heineken Lager (330ml)
Corona Lager (330ml)
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc (330ml)
Superflux IPA (473ml)
Strange Fellows Talisman Pale Ale (473ml)
Peroni Lager (330ml)
Strongbow Cider (330ml)

$8 

on tap

$9 
$9 
$9 

$10 
$10 

bottled
CANNED &

$9 

listed prices not inclusive of 15% provincial liquor tax

BEER & CIDER

karmalounge.ca@karmaloungevan

$9 

Guinness (20oz) $12 



listed prices not inclusive of 15% provincial liquor tax

SPIRITS LIST

karmalounge.ca@karmaloungevan

Vodka
Titos
Ketel One
Ciroc
Belvedere
Haku
Nikka Coffey

Gin
Botanist
Brockman's
Empress
Hendricks
Monkey 47
Nikka Coffey
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No. 10

Tequila
Casamigos Blanco
Volcan Blanco
Volcan Reposado
Volcan Anejo Cristalino
Volcan X.A.
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Anejo 
Don Julio 70
Don Julio 1942
Don Julio Ultima
Grand Mayan Reposado
Grand Mayan Extra Anejo
Patron Silver
Gran Patron
Reserva de la Familia 
Herradura Cristalino
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Anejo
Clase Azul Gold
Clase Azul 25th Year
Clase Azul Ultra

Mezcal
Bozal Ensamble 
Bozal Borrego
Koch
400 Conejos
Los Siete Misterios
Clase Azul Mezcal

Irish & Japanese
Green Spot
Nikka from the Barrel
Nikka Coffey Malt
Hibiki Harmony

Amari & Liqueurs
Amaretto No. 82
Amaro Averna
Amaro Montenegro
Aperol
Campari
Cynar
Dom Benedictine
Fernet Branca
Grand Marnier
Green Chartreuse
Licor 43
Luxardo Maraschino
Pernod
Pimms No. 1

$11
$12
$14
$15
$14
$15

$15
$14
$14
$14
$18
$18
$12
$15

$12
$10
$10
$10
$9
$10
$10
$10
$11
$12
$10
$12
$9
$10

1oz       2oz
$17
$18
$21
$23
$21
$23

$23
$21
$21
$21
$27
$27
$18
$23

$18
$15
$15
$15
$14
$15
$15
$15
$17
$18
$15
$18
$14
$15

$16
$16
$18
$24
$40
$20
$26
$34
$50
$120
$20
$26
$18
$175
$36
$30
$45
$50
$150
$75
$250
$350

$15
$28
$16
$14
$15
$70

$24
$14
$17
$23

 1oz      2oz
$24
$24
$27
$36
$80
$30
$39
$51
$100
$240
$30
$39
$27
$350
$54
$45
$90
$100
$300
$150
$500
$700

$23
$42
$24
$21
$23
$140

$36
$21
$26
$35



listed prices not inclusive of 15% provincial liquor tax

SPIRITS LIST

karmalounge.ca@karmaloungevan

Scotch & Irish
Ardbeg 10yr
Ardbeg Wee Beastie 5yr
Dalmore 12yr
Dalwhinnie 15yr
Glenmorangie Signet
Glenmorangie 10yr
Glenmorangie Nectar D'Or
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Glenmorangie Lasanta
X by Glenmorangie
Glenmorangie 1996
Glenfarclas 105 
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenfiddich Grand Cru
Johnnie Walker Blue
Johnnie Walker Green 
Johnnie Walker Black
Macallan 12yr
Macallan Rare Cask
Lagavulin 8yr
Monkey Shoulder
Laphroaig 10yr
Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Oban 14yr

Brandy
Hennessy V.S.
Hennessy V.S.O.P.
Hennessy X.O.
Hennessy Master-
Blender's Edition No. 3
Hennessy Paradis
Louis XIII
El Gobernador Pisco
Barsol Pisco
Grand Marnier
Nonino Grappa
Tignanello Grappa

Rum
Appleton Estate
Banks 7yr
Bacardi 8yr
Bumbu
Diplomatico Exclusiva
Plantation Pineapple
Ron Zacapa 23yr
Wray & Nephew

Bourbon
Angel's Envy
Baker's 7yr
Basil Hayden's
Booker's
Booker's Little Book #4
Blanton's Original
Blanton's Gold
Buffalo Trace
Eagle Rare
Elijah Craig
Jack Daniel's
Four Roses
Knob Creek 9yr
Maker's Mark
Maker's Mark No. 46
Michter's
Woodford Reserve

Rye

Crown Royal
Crown Royal X.O.
Lot 40
Michter's
Rittenhouse
Sazerac 
Whistle Pig Piggyback 

$22
$13
$17
$18
$50
$13
$19
$17
$15
$11
$200
$21
$14
$120
$53
$15
$13
$18
$100
$16
$11
$16
$20
$23

$14
$21
$54

$30
$300
$300
$10
$10
$11
$17
$20

1oz     2oz
$36
$20
$26
$27
$100
$18
$29
$26
$23
$17
$400
$32
$21
$240
$106
$23
$20
$27
$200
$24
$17
$24
$30
$35

$21
$32
$81

$45
$600
$600
$15
$15
$17
$26
$30

$12
$15
$13
$17
$15
$15
$13

$18
$15
$13
$19
$33
$30
$40
$13
$20
$13
$12
$13
$16
$12
$14
$15
$18

$11
$14
$14
$12
$13
$12
$16
$11

1oz      2oz

$18
$23
$20
$26
$23
$23
$20

$27
$23
$20
$29
$50
$45
$60
$20
$30
$20
$18
$20
$24
$18
$21
$23
$27

$17
$21
$21
$18
$20
$18
$24
$17




