# CLASSIC COCKTAILS

cocktails are 2oz unless noted otherwise | listed prices not inclusive of 15% provincial liquor tax

#### The Martini

vodka or gin, dry or dirty, olive or twist ketel one \$2I | belvedere \$26 tanqueray \$2I | botanist \$26

# Luxury Martini

belvedere IO luxury vodka, premium vermouth, pinch of salt, lemon twist or olive \$80

#### The Old Fashioned

bourbon, angostura, maple port, starlino cherry, orange zest angels Envy \$25 | michters \$30

### The Perfect Old Fashioned

blanton's, angostura, maple port, starlino cherry, orange zest \$50

#### Sazerac

hennessy, angostura, premium absinthe, lemon zest Hennessy VS \$22 | Hennessy VSOP \$33 | Hennessy XO \$81

#### The Black Card

hennessy paradis, brown butter syrup, premium absinthe, peychauds, angostura, lemon zest \$300

## The Margarita

agave spirit, fresh lime, cointreau el tequileno \$17 | casamigos \$28 | clase azul \$90 bozal espadin \$25 | clase azul mezcal \$130

Seasonal Sangria

seasonal sangria with fresh fruit (5oz) \$13



# SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

cocktails are 2oz unless noted otherwise | listed prices not inclusive of 15% provincial liquor tax

### She Doesn't Even Go Here

belvedere, aperol, strawberry calpico, lemon, vegan foam, strawberry mochi \$22

#### HotLine

casamigos mezcal, campari, galiano, espresso, sweet milk, cinnamon \$24

# Kyoto Rose

nikka vodka, french rose, vanilla, orange blossom, rosé, vegan foamer, iasmine tea \$20

### Flight Risk

pineapple infused wray and nephew, tiki juice blend, orange, coconut \$17

## Just A Bit Of Business

bulleit bourbon, hennessy, plum wine, lemon, blackberry and plum, black tea \$19

### Penicillin No.2

johnnie walker black, ancho verde, chamomile, honey, lemon, angostura \$18

# Pretty Little Liar

casamigos reposado, melon, lime, mint chili oil syrup \$26

#### Karma Collins

tanqueray no. 10 gin, orange bitters, strawberry & sage \$16

## **Quiet Ones**

casamigos blanco, aperol, grapefruit, cucumber, acid blend \$23

# Ladybug

nikka gin, sake, blueberry and yuzu, basil, carbonation \$21

@karmaloungevan



karmalounge.ca

# BEER & CIDER

listed prices not inclusive of 15% provincial liquor tax

on tap	Red Truck Lager (16oz) Red Truck IPA (16oz) Guinness (20oz)			
canned & bottled	Coors Light Lager (330ml) Heineken Lager (330ml) Corona Lager (330ml) Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc (330ml) Superflux IPA (473ml) Strange Fellows Talisman Pale Ale (473ml) Peroni Lager (330ml) Strongbow Cider (330ml)	\$8 \$9 \$9 \$10 \$10 \$9		



# SPIRITS LIST

listed prices not inclusive of 15% provincial liquor tax

		1			
Vodka	loz	2oz	Tequila	loz	2oz
Titos	\$11	\$1 <i>7</i>	Casamigos Blanco	\$16	\$24
Ketel One	\$12	\$18	Volcan Blanco	\$16	\$24
Ciroc	\$14	\$21	Volcan Reposado	\$18	\$27
Belvedere	\$15	\$23	Volcan Anejo Cristalino	\$24	\$36
Haku	\$14	\$21	Volcan X.A.	\$40	\$80
Nikka Coffey	\$15	\$23	Don Julio Blanco	\$20	\$30
			Don Julio Anejo	\$26	\$39
			Don Julio 7O	\$34	\$51
			Don Julio 1942	\$50	\$100
Gin			Don Julio Ultima	\$120	\$240
Botanist	\$15	\$23	Grand Mayan Reposado	\$20	\$30
Brockman's	\$14	\$21	Grand Mayan Extra Anejo	\$26	\$39
Empress	\$14	\$21	Patron Silver	\$18	\$27
Hendricks	\$14	\$21	Gran Patron	\$175	\$350
Monkey 47	\$18	\$27	Reserva de la Familia	\$36	\$54
Nikka Coffey	\$18	\$27	Herradura Cristalino	\$30	\$45
Tanqueray	\$12	\$18	Clase Azul Plata	\$45	\$90
Tanqueray No. 10	\$15	\$23	Clase Azul Reposado	\$50	\$100
			Clase Azul Anejo	\$150	\$300
			Clase Azul Gold	\$75	\$150
			Clase Azul 25th Year	\$250	\$500
			Clase Azul Ultra	\$350	\$700
Amari & Liqueurs					
Amaretto No. 82	\$12	\$18	Mezcal		
Amaro Averna	\$10	\$15	Bozal Ensamble	\$15	\$23
Amaro Montenegro	\$10	\$15	Bozal Borrego	\$28	\$42
Aperol	\$10	\$15	Koch	\$16	\$24
Campari	\$9	\$14	400 Conejos	\$14	\$21
Cynar	\$10	\$15	Los Siete Misterios	\$15	\$23
Dom Benedictine	\$10	\$15	Clase Azul Mezcal	\$70	\$140
Fernet Branca	\$10	\$15			
Grand Marnier	\$11	\$17			
Green Chartreuse	\$12	\$18	Irish & Japanese		
Licor 43	\$10	\$15	Green Spot	\$24	\$36
Luxardo Maraschino	\$12	\$18	Nikka from the Barrel	\$14	\$21
Pernod	\$9	\$14	Nikka Coffey Malt	\$17	\$26
Pimms No. 1	\$10	\$15	Hibiki Harmony	\$23	\$35



# SPIRITS LIST

listed prices not inclusive of 15% provincial liquor tax

Scotch & Irish	loz	2oz	Rye	loz	2oz
Ardbeg 10yr	\$22	\$36	Crown Royal	\$12	\$18
Ardbeg Wee Beastie 5yr	\$13	\$20	Crown Royal X.O.	\$15	\$23
Dalmore 12yr	\$17	\$26	Lot 40	\$13	\$20
Dalwhinnie 15yr	\$18	\$27	Michter's	\$17	\$26
Glenmorangie Signet	\$50	\$100	Rittenhouse	\$15	\$23
Glenmorangie 10yr	\$13	\$18	Sazerac	\$15	\$23
Glenmorangie Nectar D'Or	\$19	\$29	Whistle Pig Piggyback	\$13	\$20
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban	\$17	\$26	3 337		, -
Glenmorangie Lasanta	\$15	\$23			
X by Glenmorangie	\$11	\$17	Bourbon		
Glenmorangie 1996	\$200	\$400	Angel's Envy	\$18	\$27
Glenfarclas 105	\$21	\$32	Baker's 7yr	\$15	\$23
Glenfiddich 12yr	\$14	\$21	Basil Hayden's	\$13	\$20
Glenfiddich Grand Cru	\$120	\$240	Booker's	\$19	\$29
Johnnie Walker Blue	\$53	\$106	Booker's Little Book #4	\$33	\$50
Johnnie Walker Green	\$15	\$23	Blanton's Original	\$30	\$45
Johnnie Walker Black	\$13	\$20	Blanton's Gold	\$40	\$60
Macallan 12yr	\$18	\$27	Buffalo Trace	\$13	\$20
Macallan Rare Cask	\$100	\$200	Eagle Rare	\$20	\$30
Lagavulin 8yr	\$16	\$24	Elijah Craig	\$13	\$20
Monkey Shoulder	\$11	\$17	Jack Daniel's	\$12	\$18
Laphroaig 10yr	\$16	\$24	Four Roses	\$13	\$20
Laphroaig Quarter Cask	\$20	\$30	Knob Creek 9yr	\$16	\$24
Oban 14yr	\$23	\$35	Maker's Mark	\$12	\$18
D. I			Maker's Mark No. 46	\$14	\$21
Brandy			Michter's	\$15	\$23
Hennessy V.S.	\$14	\$21	Woodford Reserve	\$18	\$27
Hennessy V.S.O.P.	\$21	\$32			
Hennessy X.O.	\$54	\$81	D		
Hennessy Master-	40.0	A	Rum		
Blender's Edition No. 3	\$30	\$45	Appleton Estate	\$11	\$17
Hennessy Paradis	\$300	\$600	Banks 7yr	\$14	\$21
Louis XIII	\$300	\$600	Bacardi 8yr	\$14	\$21
El Gobernador Pisco	\$10	\$15	Bumbu	\$12	\$18
Barsol Pisco	\$10	\$15	Diplomatico Exclusiva	\$13	\$20
Grand Marnier	\$11	\$17	Plantation Pineapple	\$12	\$18
Nonino Grappa	\$17	\$26	Ron Zacapa 23yr	\$16	\$24
Tignanello Grappa	\$20	\$30	Wray & Nephew	\$11	\$17

